results courtesy Bill Skerritt

VoUW

Mike Gregware
Roland Thibault
Allen Muir
Mike Megelas
William Boucher
Jim Bunnell
Tom Howard
Ray Kusche
Ray Sims

Joel Croteau
Tim Jordan
Bill Paulisko
Paul Gadbois
Sam Tedford
Marjorie Haney
Peter Cheney
Matt Stetson
Dan Barker
Jeff Paul
Larry Barker
RaTrnh Raxter

16:05
16:10
16:40
16:59
17:44
17:57
17:58
18:01
18:07
18:12
19:17
19:19
19:23
19:27
19:29%
19:32
20:00
20:04
20:11
20:14
20:16

Lawson Noyes
David Dowling
James McCorkle
Carol Hogan

Rick Meinking

Kathy Jenkins
Dan Fitzgerald
Garrett Seahill
Bill McCulmon
Richard Downs
Tom Shorty
Paul McDonough
Chris Collins
Nancy Lund
Paul Edwards
Peter Hall

S
Howard Speer

Jon Dietz
Mike Nabile
Charles Carr
Don George
Dan Sullivan -
Peter Walker
Mark Franco
Richard Reno
Tom Fickersen
Phil Jones
Eric Altholz
Fitzgerald
Mike Auger
Sandra Little
Philip Foley
Mauren Sproal
Neal Workman
Mike Violette
Ricky Meinking
Tom Hyland
Thor Nelson

Ralph Butts
John Kennett
Mike Moroney
Sally Paterson
Paul Michaud
David Mosley
Ken Loveitt




